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Bus 19 Sassenage L’Ovalie / Seyssins Garlettes Go to website

Direction
Sassenage, L'Ovalie — Seyssins, Garlettes

28 stops

Open route schedule

Sassenage, L'Ovalie

Sassenage, Le Gua

Sassenage, Place de la Libération

Sassenage, Trefforine

Sassenage, Pré Fleury

Sassenage, Les Pies

Fontaine, La Poya

Fontaine, Gérard Philipe

Fontaine, Rue des Alpes

Fontaine, Marat

Fontaine, Les Écrins

Fontaine, Jules Guesde

Fontaine, Place du Marché Cachin

Fontaine, Rue Pasteur

Fontaine, Curie - Vercors

Fontaine, Louis Maisonnat

Seyssinet-Pariset, Aristide Bergès

Seyssinet-Pariset, Bouchayer - Hôtel de Ville

Seyssinet-Pariset, Murailles

Seyssinet-Pariset, Belvédère

Seyssinet-Pariset, Seyssinet Village

Route schedule
Sassenage, L'Ovalie — Seyssins, Garlettes

Monday 05:26-20:16

Tuesday 05:26-20:16

Wednesday 05:26-20:16

Thursday 05:26-20:16

Friday 05:26-20:16

Saturday 05:33-20:13

Sunday 06:31-20:01

Route info

Direction: Sassenage, L'Ovalie

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-19-537339821-295123811
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Seyssinet-Pariset, Les Combes

Seyssins, Ancienne Gare

Seyssins, Seyssins Village

Seyssins, L'Argoud

Seyssins, Pré Nouvel

Seyssins, Henri Rey

Seyssins, Garlettes



Direction
Seyssins, Garlettes — Sassenage, L'Ovalie

28 stops

Open route schedule

Seyssins, Garlettes

Seyssins, Henri Rey

Seyssins, Pré Nouvel

Seyssins, L'Argoud

Seyssins, Seyssins Village

Seyssins, Ancienne Gare

Seyssinet-Pariset, Les Combes

Seyssinet-Pariset, Seyssinet Village

Seyssinet-Pariset, Belvédère

Seyssinet-Pariset, Murailles

Seyssinet-Pariset, Bouchayer - Hôtel de Ville

Seyssinet-Pariset, Aristide Bergès

Fontaine, Louis Maisonnat

Fontaine, Curie - Vercors

Fontaine, Rue Pasteur

Fontaine, Place du Marché Cachin

Fontaine, Jules Guesde

Fontaine, Les Écrins

Fontaine, Marat

Fontaine, Rue des Alpes

Fontaine, Gérard Philipe

Fontaine, La Poya

Sassenage, Les Pies

Sassenage, Pré Fleury

Sassenage, Trefforine

Route schedule
Seyssins, Garlettes — Sassenage, L'Ovalie

Monday 05:42-20:26

Tuesday 05:42-20:26

Wednesday 05:42-20:15

Thursday 05:42-20:26

Friday 05:42-20:26

Saturday 06:26-20:26

Sunday 06:30-20:00

Route info

Direction: Seyssins, Garlettes

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-19-537339821-295123811


Sassenage, Place de la Libération

Sassenage, Le Gua

Sassenage, L'Ovalie

19 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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